Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)

2016/2017 State Drycasting Championships

Veterans

Rank Caster # Name
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Ron THOMAS

Bob HENDERSON
Chas RIEGERT
Allan JONES

Tony D'ALONZO
John CROMPTON
Jeff RAFTIS

Peter OSBORNE
Klaus SCHONWOLF

Individual Results
Club Accuracy
Surfcasters 100.00%
Beachcombers 93.59%
Beachcombers 58.33%
Surfcasters 66.03%
Fremantle 53.85%
Beachcombers 37.82%
Beachcombers 60.26%
Surfcasters 26.28%
Surfcasters 53.21%
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Art. Bait

91.78%
76.26%
100.00%
64.52%
64.46%
60.05%
33.21%
61.33%
42.01%

112¢g

100.00%
91.06%
55.50%
74.65%
79.45%
78.74%
78.55%
73.50%

40.86%

Total

291.78%
260.91%
213.83%
205.19%
197.76%
176.61%
172.02%
161.11%
136.07%



