Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)

2016/2017 State Drycasting Championships

Individual Results

Veterans

Rank	Caster #	Name	Club	Accuracy	Art. Bait	112g	Total
1	30	Ron THOMAS	Surfcasters	100.00%	91.78%	100.00%	291.78%
2	32	Bob HENDERSON	Beachcombers	93.59%	76.26%	91.06%	260.91%
3	41	Chas RIEGERT	Beachcombers	58.33%	100.00%	55.50%	213.83%
4	33	Allan JONES	Surfcasters	66.03%	64.52%	74.65%	205.19%
5	31	Tony D'ALONZO	Fremantle	53.85%	64.46%	79.45%	197.76%
6	38	John CROMPTON	Beachcombers	37.82%	60.05%	78.74%	176.61%
7	35	Jeff RAFTIS	Beachcombers	60.26%	33.21%	78.55%	172.02%
8	39	Peter OSBORNE	Surfcasters	26.28%	61.33%	73.50%	161.11%
9	36	Klaus SCHONWOLF	Surfcasters	53.21%	42.01%	40.86%	136.07%